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Torneo FE CITTA' DI S. ANASTASIA 0602028B

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 29-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri STRAZZULLO LUCIANO - BUONOCORE G.

Partecipanti 44

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 2N Alfieri Sabato           ITA CAM NA 1679 0 0 1958 M 111840

43 3N Barresi Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1500 0 0 1983 M 128292

20 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA CAM CE 1695 0 0 1964 M 110424

29 1N Boccia Francesco         ITA CAM NA 1763 0 0 1952 M 119430

26 3N Bolignano Giuseppe       ITA CAM NA 1559 0 0 1943 M 114085

6 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA CAM NA 1618 0 0 1955 M 102072

1 1N Cangiano Federico        ITA CAM CE 1766 0 0 1964 M 100392

36 2N Cappuccio Salvatore      ITA CAM NA 1737 0 0 1959 M 123855

40 3N Capuano Vincenzo         ITA TOS FI 1509 0 0 1987 M 126365

41 3N Cardellicchio Umberto    ITA CAM AV 1515 0 0 1974 M 126423

44 CM Castiello Luigi          ITA CAM BN 0 0 1974 M 129916

33 3N Cinque Antonio           ITA CAM SA 1518 0 0 1994 M 121520

3 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1580 0 0 1992 F 100634

2 2N D'Errico Francesco       ITA CAM CE 1757 0 0 1962 M 100399

19 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1667 0 0 1965 M 110397

8 2N De Feo Francesco         ITA CAM SA 1556 0 0 1957 M 102700

39 3N De Lucia Adolfo          ITA CAM NA 1539 0 0 1978 M 125944

31 3N De Maria Giuseppe 1470 0 0 M 120693

11 3N De Vivo Christian        ITA CAM SA 1599 0 0 1976 M 106634

37 3N Della Pietra Antonio     ITA VEN BL 1533 0 0 1965 M 124073

4 2N Di Vincenzo Giuseppe     ITA CAM NA 1673 0 0 1974 M 101060

10 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1679 0 0 1963 M 104612

42 3N Franciosi Fausto         ITA CAM AV 1500 0 0 1993 M 127151

13 2N Franco Luigi             ITA CAM NA 1574 0 0 1968 M 108086

24 2N Franzese Luigi           ITA CAM NA 1574 0 0 1969 M 114081

15 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA LAZ VT 1646 0 0 1975 M 109192

12 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA CAM AV 1775 0 0 1941 M 106640

5 2N Iorio Paolo              ITA CAM NA 1626 0 0 1973 M 101196

7 2N Leone Andrea             ITA CAM SA 1703 0 0 1956 M 102693

18 2N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1740 0 0 1994 M 110220

27 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA CAM BN 1523 0 0 1963 M 115538

21 3N Marinelli Salvatore      ITA CAM NA 1560 0 0 1989 M 110431

22 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA CAM NA 1520 0 0 1959 M 110444

9 3N Martingano Giuseppe      ITA CAM SA 1570 0 0 1953 M 102702

25 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA CAM NA 1667 0 0 1954 M 114082

38 2N Nardiello Luigi          ITA CAM NA 1608 0 0 1974 M 124544

30 1N Radice Mario             ITA CAM NA 1793 0 0 1979 M 120307

32 2N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA CAM NA 1691 0 0 1949 M 121001

14 1N Sarro Emilio             ITA CAM BN 1757 0 0 1965 M 108145

16 2N Scola Enrico             ITA CAM SA 1589 0 0 1959 M 109943

34 3N Squillante Donato        ITA CAM SA 1512 0 0 1990 M 122124

35 2N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA CAM NA 1791 0 0 1966 M 122714

28 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA CAM NA 1507 0 0 1993 M 115590

17 1N Zona Santino             ITA CAM NA 1565 0 0 1960 M 110198
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 2N Alfieri Sabato           ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 111840

43 3N Barresi Giuseppe         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1983 M 128292

20 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA 1695 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1964 M 110424

29 1N Boccia Francesco         ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -114 0 1952 M 119430

26 3N Bolignano Giuseppe       ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1943 M 114085

6 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1955 M 102072

1 1N Cangiano Federico        ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1964 M 100392

36 2N Cappuccio Salvatore      ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 123855

40 3N Capuano Vincenzo         ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1987 M 126365

41 3N Cardellicchio Umberto    ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1974 M 126423

33 3N Cinque Antonio           ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 121520

3 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 F 100634

2 2N D'Errico Francesco       ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1962 M 100399

19 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 110397

8 2N De Feo Francesco         ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 102700

39 3N De Lucia Adolfo          ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1978 M 125944

31 3N De Maria Giuseppe 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 M 120693

11 3N De Vivo Christian        ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1976 M 106634

37 3N Della Pietra Antonio     ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 124073

4 2N Di Vincenzo Giuseppe     ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1974 M 101060

10 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 104612

42 3N Franciosi Fausto         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1993 M 127151

13 2N Franco Luigi             ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1968 M 108086

24 2N Franzese Luigi           ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1969 M 114081

15 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1975 M 109192

12 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1941 M 106640

5 2N Iorio Paolo              ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1973 M 101196

7 2N Leone Andrea             ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1956 M 102693

18 2N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1994 M 110220

27 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 115538

21 3N Marinelli Salvatore      ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1989 M 110431

22 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 110444

9 3N Martingano Giuseppe      ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 102702

25 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1954 M 114082

38 2N Nardiello Luigi          ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1974 M 124544

30 1N Radice Mario             ITA 1793 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1979 M 120307

32 2N Sanso' Amedeo            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1949 M 121001

14 1N Sarro Emilio             ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 108145

16 2N Scola Enrico             ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 109943

34 3N Squillante Donato        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1990 M 122124

35 2N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1966 M 122714

28 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1993 M 115590

17 1N Zona Santino             ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1960 M 110198
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